Lakehead () -vs- Laurier ()
10/29/2022 at Laurier

gate: 1706 %)?D/N%OZZ Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
tart: 7:

Time: 2:09 Lake_head 1 0 0 0 1
Atten_dance: 1QO Laurier 0 1 0 1 2
Location: Laurier LAKE: Kyle Auger (1)

WLU: Matt McJannet (1); Evan Benwell (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type LAKE WLU
1st  9:27 LAKE Kyle Auger Griffen Fox, Josh Van Unen EV 1 0
2nd 19:38 WLU Matt McJannet Tyler Davis, Adrian Nabuurs EV 1 1
oT 4:21 WLU Evan Benwell Conor Ali, Sam Rhodes EV 1 2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WLU Caleb Rich 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:52
1st LAKE Stephen Fox 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:52
1st LAKE Stephen Fox 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 17:52
1st WLU Sam Rhodes 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 18:48
3rd WLU Sullivan Sparkes 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 6:16
3rd WLU Conor Ali 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 6:16

3rd LAKE Joe Mack 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 6:16



Lakehead 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

Christian Cicigoi

Jayden Wojciechowski

Colin Van Den Hurk
Greg Smith

Ben Badalamenti
Stephen Fox
Geoff Dempster
Griffen Fox

Josh Van Unen
Tyler Ho

Spencer Blackwell
Keighan Gerrie
Tyler Jette

Kevin Stiles

Zach Fortin
Olivier Pouliot
Troy Williams

Joe Mack

Kyle Auger

Max Wright

o

Laurier 2

Pos #

Totals

Player

HOH O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|

NOOOOOOOOOOOH+HEF OOOOOOOo|(»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 OO0 O OoO O (ks
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

w

10
12
15
17
18
19
20
22
24
25
28
31
33
34
47
54
72
74

Jake Payette
Holden Kodak
Patrick Brown

Matt McJannet
Tyler Davis
Grayden Gottschalk
Sam Rhodes

Nick Giunta

Adrian Nabuurs
Colin Campbell
Steven MaclLean
Chayse Herrfort
Kyle Gentles
Christian Propp
James Thomson
Matthew Dunsmoor
Evan Benwell
Sullivan Sparkes
Caleb Rich

Conor Ali

o

Totals

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins

NO OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOORRR OO OoO|m

Tota

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Al OOOOCOOOOOOHFHOFOROOO O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Laurier Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Christian Cicigoi

31 Max Wright

L 64:21

0:00

a2

31 Christian Propp 0:00
34 Matthew Dunsmoor W 64:21

21

Totals

Lakehead Faceoffs

N|©O N |Ww

N|O N (D

42

=R

Totals

Laurier Faceoffs

oo o

HID O

Ul |1 ON

N|N O |Ww

ul |t O (b

21



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[09:27] GOAL by LAKE Kyle Auger (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Griffen Fox and Josh Van Unen, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for
0-0 WLU: , goal number 1 for season.

Lakehead 1, Laurier 0

1-0 [17:52] Penalty on Caleb Rich WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

1-0 [19:52] Penalty on Stephen Fox LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

1-0 [17:52] Penalty on Geoff Dempster LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-0 [18:48] Penalty on Sam Rhodes WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.

1-0 [19:52] Geoff Dempster (LAKE) penalty complete.

1-0 [20:00] Caleb Rich (WLU) penalty complete.

Period #2 Plays

1-0 [00:48] Sam Rhodes (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0 [02:48] Stephen Fox (LAKE) penalty complete.

[19:38] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet, Assist by Tyler Davis and Adrian Nabuurs, On ice for WLU: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
1-0 number 1 for season.

Lakehead 1, Laurier 1

Period #3 Plays

1-1 [06:16] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING.

1-1 [06:16] Penalty on Conor Ali WLU 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-1 [06:16] Penalty on Joe Mack LAKE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-1 [08:29] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete.

1-1 [13:56] Conor Ali (WLU) penalty complete.

1-1 [13:56] Joe Mack (LAKE) penalty complete.

Period #4 Plays

[04:21] GOAL by WLU Evan Benwell, Assist by Conor Ali and Sam Rhodes, On ice for WLU: , On ice for LAKE: , goal humber 2
1-1 for season.

Lakehead 1, Laurier 2



