Lakehead () -vs- Laurier () 10/29/2022 at Laurier

Date: 10/29/2022 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:09 Attendance: 100 Location: Laurier

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Lakehead	1	0	0	0	1
Laurier	0	1	0	1	2

LAKE: Kyle Auger (1)
WLU: Matt McJannet (1); Evan Benwell (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	LAKE	WLU
1st	9:27	LAKE	Kyle Auger	Griffen Fox, Josh Van Unen	EV	1	0
2nd	19:38	WLU	Matt McJannet	Tyler Davis, Adrian Nabuurs	EV	1	1
OT	4:21	WLU	Evan Benwell	Conor Ali, Sam Rhodes	EV	1	2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	WLU	Caleb Rich	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	17:52	
1st	LAKE	Stephen Fox	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:52	
1st	LAKE	Stephen Fox	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	17:52	
1st	WLU	Sam Rhodes	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	18:48	
3rd	WLU	Sullivan Sparkes	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	6:16	
3rd	WLU	Conor Ali	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	6:16	
3rd	LAKE	Joe Mack	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	6:16	

Individual

Lakehead 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Christian Cicigoi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jayden Wojciechowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Colin Van Den Hurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Greg Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ben Badalamenti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Stephen Fox	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	12	Geoff Dempster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Griffen Fox	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Josh Van Unen	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Ho	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Spencer Blackwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Keighan Gerrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Tyler Jette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Kevin Stiles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Zach Fortin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Olivier Pouliot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Troy Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Joe Mack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Kyle Auger	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Max Wright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Laurier 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	4	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Jake Payette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Holden Kodak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	10	Patrick Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	12	Matt McJannet	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	15	Tyler Davis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	17	Grayden Gottschalk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	18	Sam Rhodes	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	19	Nick Giunta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	20	Adrian Nabuurs	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	22	Colin Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Steven MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	25	Chayse Herrfort	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kyle Gentles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	31	Christian Propp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	33	James Thomson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	34	Matthew Dunsmoor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Evan Benwell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	54	Sullivan Sparkes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	72	Caleb Rich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	74	Conor Ali	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Laurier Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Laurier Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Player De c Mins G HeN 1 Letter 2 Letter 3 Letter 4 Letter 2 Letter 4 Letter 4 Letter 5 Letter 5 Letter 64:21 Letter 2 Letter 64:21 Letter 2 Letter 64:21 Letter 2 Letter 64:21 Letter 2 Letter 64:21 Letter

#	Player	C	Mins	Ā	ΕN	1	2	3	4	l
31	Christian Propp		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34	Matthew Dunsmoor	W	64:21	1	0	4	5	7	5	21
	Totals			1	0	4	5	7	5	21

Lakehead Faceoffs Laurier Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[09:27] GOAL by LAKE Kyle Auger (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Griffen Fox and Josh Van Unen, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WLU: , goal number 1 for season.
	Lakehead 1, Laurier 0
1-0	[17:52] Penalty on Caleb Rich WLU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0	[19:52] Penalty on Stephen Fox LAKE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-0	[17:52] Penalty on Geoff Dempster LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-0	[18:48] Penalty on Sam Rhodes WLU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
1-0	[19:52] Geoff Dempster (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-0	[20:00] Caleb Rich (WLU) penalty complete.
	Period #2 Plays
1-0	[00:48] Sam Rhodes (WLU) penalty complete.
1-0	[02:48] Stephen Fox (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-0	[19:38] GOAL by WLU Matt McJannet, Assist by Tyler Davis and Adrian Nabuurs, On ice for WLU: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.
	Lakehead 1, Laurier 1
	Period #3 Plays
1-1	[06:16] Penalty on Sullivan Sparkes WLU 2 minutes for HOLDING.
1-1	[06:16] Penalty on Conor Ali WLU 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-1	[06:16] Penalty on Joe Mack LAKE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-1	[08:29] Sullivan Sparkes (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1	[13:56] Conor Ali (WLU) penalty complete.
1-1	[13:56] Joe Mack (LAKE) penalty complete.
	Period #4 Plays
1-1	[04:21] GOAL by WLU Evan Benwell, Assist by Conor Ali and Sam Rhodes, On ice for WLU: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 2 for season.
	Lakehead 1, Laurier 2